G-1
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

connection is a ½ NPT male
bottom mount.
Specifications
Accuracy: ± 0.5% of span (grade 2A)
Case Size: 114 mm (4.5") diameter
Process Connection: ½ MNPT bottom
connection
Seal Upper Material: 316L
stainless steel
Diaphragm Material: 316L
stainless steel
System Fill Type: DC200
Operating Temperature: 143°C (225°F)
To Order
PRESSURE RANGE MODEL NO.
0 to 15 PSIG PGR-45LSS-15
0 to 30 PSIG PGR-45LSS-30
0 to 60 PSIG PGR-45LSS-60
0 to 100 PSIG PGR-45LSS-100
0 to 160 PSIG PGR-45LSS-160
0 to 200 PSIG PGR-45LSS-200
0 to 300 PSIG PGR-45LSS-300
0 to 400 PSIG PGR-45LSS-400
0 to 600 PSIG PGR-45LSS-600
0 to 1000 PSIG PGR-45LSS-1000
0 to 1500 PSIG PGR-45LSS-1500
0 to 2000 PSIG PGR-45LSS-2000
0 to 2300 PSIG PGR-45LSS-2300
0 to 3000 PSIG PGR-45LSS-3000
Ordering Example: PGR-45LSS-300, 114 mm (4.5") diameter pressure gauge with integral
diaphragm seal, 1⁄2  NPT male bottom process connection, 316L stainless steel wetted parts,
0 to 300 psig pressure range.
PGR-45LSS-100